Next Gen P1–Ready To Assemble Panelboards
The right products for the job. At the right price. Right now.
For more information visit: www.siemens.ca/powerdistribution
Working together for YOUR SUCCESS!
Turn your construction
projects around on time,
on budget and with the
industry’s best lighting and

Branch breaker type
NONE = BL/BQD type
- NGB = NGB type only
P 1 C -NGB1 8 M L 2 5 0 A T
Subfeed Space Indicator (for Next Gen P1 only) T = Subfeed Space Included
Select main breaker kit or
feed-thru lug kit (if required).
Main/subfeed breaker
mounting kits may be ordered
with or without breaker.
Step 3
Main breaker mounting kits with breakers
Catalogue Number Description
Max. Interrupting Rating (kA)
240V 600V
MBKED33100A Kit w/3-pole ED6 100A breaker 65kA 18kA
MBKED33125A Kit w/3-pole ED6 125A breaker 65kA 18kA
MBKQR12225A Kit w/2-pole QR2 225A breaker 10kA  —
MBKQR33150A Kit w/3-pole QR2 150A breaker 10kA  —
MBKQR33200A Kit w/3-pole QR2 200A breaker 10kA  —
MBKQR33225A Kit w/3-pole QR2 225A breaker 10kA  —
MBKFD33200A Kit w/3-pole FXD6 200A breaker 65kA 22kA
MBKFD33225A Kit w/3-pole FXD6 225A breaker 65kA 22kA
MBKFD33250A Kit w/3-pole FXD6 250A breaker 65kA 22kA
MBKHF33250A Kit w/3-Pole HFD6 250A breaker 100kA 25kA
MBKJD33400A
�
Kit w/3-pole JXD6 400A breaker 65kA 25kA
� 400 amp kits is for main only – not allowed for subfeed breaker

Bus
Material
Next Gen P1 Main Lug
Interior Catalogue Number
Type 1
Encl.
Type 1
Surface
Type 1
Flush
1-Phase, 3-Wire 120/240V
250
18
Al
P1A18ML250AT B32 S32B F32B
30 P1A30ML250AT B38 S38B F38B
42 P1A42ML250AT B44 S44B F44B
54 P1A54ML250AT B50 S50B F50B
400
30
Al
P1A30ML400AT B62 S62B F62B
42 P1A42ML400AT B68 S68B F68B
54 P1A54ML400AT B74 S74B F74B
3-Phase, 4-Wire 208Y/120V
250
18
Al
P1C18ML250AT B32 S32B F32B
30 P1C30ML250AT B38 S38B F38B
42 P1C42ML250AT B44 S44B F44B
54 P1C54ML250AT B50 S50B F50B
400
30
Al
P1C30ML400AT B62 S62B F62B
42 P1C42ML400AT B68 S68B F68B
54 P1C54ML400AT B74 S74B F74B
3-Phase, 4-Wire 600Y/347V
250
18
Al
P1L18ML250AT B32 S32B F32B
30 P1L30ML250AT B38 S38B F38B
42 P1L42ML250AT B44 S44B F44B
54 P1L54ML250AT B50 S50B F50B
400
30
Al
P1L30ML400AT B62 S62B F62B
42 P1L42ML400AT B68 S68B F68B
54 P1L54ML400AT B74 S74B F74B
Interiors for NGB Breakers – 3-Phase, 4-Wire 600Y/347V
250
18
Al
P1L18ML250AT-NGB B32 S32B F32B
30 P1L30ML250AT-NGB B38 S38B F38B
42 P1L42ML250AT-NGB B44 S44B F44B
54 P1L54ML250AT-NGB B50 S50B F50B
400
30
Al
P1L30ML400AT-NGB B62 S62B F62B
42 P1L42ML400AT-NGB B68 S68B F68B
54 P1L54ML400AT-NGB B74 S74B F74B
Lug Kits – Main or Feed Thru
Amp Rating Main Bus Material Wire Range (includes Neutral) Service Next Gen P1 Catalogue Number
250
Al (1) #6 AWG – 350 kcmil (Cu or Al)